Contract

ot 10¢3
City of Springfield Contract Tracer Document 47774/@/

The purpose of this document is to provide continuous responsibility for the custody of
CONTRACTS during the processing period.

INSTRUCTIONS: Upon receipt, please initial and write in the date of receipt. When your
department has approved and signed the contract, please initial and date in the forwarding section
and deliver to the next department.

DEPARTMENT DATE RECEIVED DATE FORWARDED TO NEXT DEPT.
Initials Date Initials Da,te
Community Development ‘ ' AL, UL / /17
Planning C 1 /.;;l'/q) /// 7 C vin /[ /&k/ { 2
City Comptroller L 1L/2G ’/74 Yl ~ ey b
Caw N WY X 5/ F o / 1
CAFO Jenn LA ) 5.8
Mayor N //) / f/ /2 //‘" /i
City Comptroller e / - // f’//tf
Community Development / "

Vendor No.: 71711  Contract No.: 20170493 Contract Date: 01/19/2017
Contract Amt.: $0.00 Issue Date: 12/20/2017 Renewal Date:
Appropriation Codel: 26451821-530105-64516

Appropriation Code2:

Appropriation Code3:

Appropriation Code4:

Description of Funding Source: CDBG-NDR

Bid No.: Requisition No.: 17008506 PO No.: 17007657
Vendor Name: Pioneer Valley Planning Commission

Contract Type: CDBG-NDR

Contract Purpose: Springfield Climate Change Plan

Originating Dept.: Office of Disaster Recovery & Compliance

Expiration Date: 06/30/2018 Amendment Date: Extension Date:

TYPE OF DOCUMENT (Please select at least one):
[]New [JRenewal X] Amendment [] Extension

/

A



AMENDMENT #1 to CITY CONTRACT #20170493

SUBRECIPIENT PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT WITH PIONEER VALLEY PLANNING
COMMISSION FOR SPRINGFIELD CLIMATE CHANGE PLAN

This is the first amendment (the “First Amendment”) to that certain Grant Agreement
(the “Agreement”) executed on or about January 10, 2017 by and between the City of
Springfield, a Massachusetts municipal corporation (the “City”) and Pioneer Valley Planning
Commission, Inc., a regional planning entity duly organized in existence under the laws of the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts (“PVPC”). For good and valuable consideration, the parties

agree as follows:

i, This First Amendment is executed pursuant to Section D of the Agreement.

2. In Article I(A) and I(D)((2) and elsewhere in the Agreement, the "Budget & Schedule"
portion of “Attachment B —Scope of Services and Budget” is hereby deleted in its entirety
and replaced with the new "Attachment B - "Budget and Schedule" attached to this First
Amendment. Unused funds are being re-allocated from various line items to the
“Implement and Evaluate Plan” line item and the schedule is being extended through
June 2018. The total budget amount will remain unchanged. The Scope of Services
portion of Attachment B remains the same.

3 In Article I(D)(1), the time of performance is being extended from November 30, 2017, to
June 30, 2018 to allow additional time for outreach and implementation of the plan.

This First Amendment has been executed by duly authorized by agents of each party on the last

date noted below.

The City,of Springfiel

—

B

Kevit Kermedﬁ},\ief ]%pent_@fﬁcer
Date signed:

By: k/\~ C’/\

Tina Quagliato, Office of Disaster Recovery

Date Signed:_ 2 !2011'1

2645192\ - 530105 -6ysle  §0,00
AT ) iation: A//}’

Approved as to appro
i /) -/

atrick Burns, City my{roller

ate signed:___ /A /2e/t 7

/ 7

Pioneer Vgl_ley-‘Pla'ﬁrifﬁg Commission

By: ’/,(-n-(i (’ / )-"\:/Lrw«-"’
an, Executive Director

Timothy Bre
/ Q- €-3a)'7

Date signed:




R P
Clty )
Date signed: 'éx 4 ’

Reviewed:

By: T\\/ 44‘1/(#

T.J. Plante, dhlef An{mm & inancial Officer
Date signed:__

Domemc] Sarno, ayor

Date 51gned. , 5’//{'25

[}

/

\_/



PLTT-S3T/0Ty Doradad@auels Fuey suusyle) Ag pajepdn pue paisdeid

£24917 |

BELLOT

STYLRL

EBEPL

FI0T
Bunf-£TO7 AN sugld 3enjeadquawadu

£T0T OF PUN[-UE| [ELH-3IGRIBAIB0

£6ETT

UBjd 2TNELIZ § FulsY

SECLT

S¥00T

o9

NGU) U0 PRSEY BUYSI

ABs1E11S SoURIISEY LONTY AdeuiwyRd
pue 51208 51P[NNLY PUR AJDILIALY
SUGISSHAUE DRO URSEUC—UT Bl
LORAY ¢ 35eyg 1uawafedus sapioysneis

ELBLE

SLLR

SEL

EevLT

SRNFRIIE UONDR puE Sjeod
Uep-sisAieuy W AIDIUBAUL SLOISSILT QMO

EEGEE

SFEQT

sseupesedasg

9 SSTUILETY HONIY 212w sauEl
TAUD 10 IUBLISERSSE BRRUY/BULE)

W MOMSB JHYD 1UDSELd
sisplousRess sBedus pue Alnuspl

-7 BSEUJ JAWFERBUT JoPOuENRIS

COgEE

a5t

sdnos® Fuppiom
W04 ‘Bellwwoes Jydisiens puedxy
uiwpy/3wiin 12{0sd

(N ¥ W 4 8707 28Q AoN 320 das sny iny
ugf

uny Ae 0y sEp q84 £T0T 99Q 9T0T
uer AGN

BB

WA
wansed

JdAd

SIV1OL

o3
P
-Gqneg

33503
Paig

3502
HE JdAd

ysel

suljawn 198png “uom jo adods payydwis (dy

LT0T I9quIada(] — pasiady

AINAIHODS B 130dNd - 4 INFIWNHDVLLV

¥2)

uejd 83ualsay UCNIY aewn]) payduuds




